
Boomgaardrun/premiumloop - Overall ranking
Start time : 06-10-2024 12:20:08

Results are complete

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6091 Vossius Peter M1 M45+ SQM RUNNINGTEAM00:37:58 03:47

2 6081 Wouters Chriske M2 M45+ SQM RUNNING TEAM 00:38:32 03:51

3 0208 Aerts Sam M3 M45+ AC Alken 00:38:59 03:53

4 6027 De Rooy Andy M4 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:39:58 03:59

5 6046 Vanden Bempt Hans M5 M45+ SQMrunningtaem 00:41:08 04:06

6 6173 Stevens Christophe M6 M35+ ADD 00:41:44 04:10

7 6030 Hendricx Jeroen M7 M35+ Burchtlopers 00:42:52 04:17

8 0180 Neven Jan M8 M35+ Animo 00:43:00 04:18

9 6101 Gelade Roeland M9 M35+ 00:43:47 04:22

10 0205 Van Laer Ruben M10 M35- 00:44:22 04:26

11 6028 Baerts Chris M11 M45+ Geen 00:44:31 04:27

12 0218 Sampermans Bart M12 M35+ Dcla halen 00:45:04 04:30

13 0194 Billen Laurien F1 F35- Triatlon Teams Limburg 00:45:08 04:30

14 0178 Derriks Amaury M13 M35- 00:45:37 04:33

15 0229 Leroy Fabienne F2 F45+ 00:45:44 04:34

16 6036 Stijnen David M14 M45+ AC Alken 00:45:48 04:34

17 6060 slegers werner M15 M55+ 00:46:05 04:36

18 0236 Vanderbeuken Stijn M16 M35+ ADD 00:46:15 04:37

19 0186 Seifert Jochen M17 M35- 00:46:16 04:37

20 6137 Wouters Bart M18 M45+ BFC 00:46:51 04:41

21 6114 Hiemeleers Marc M19 M65+ Ac Alken 00:47:11 04:43

22 6143 Vankrunkelsven Leen F3 F55+ DCLA-Halen 00:47:15 04:43

23 0177 Clerinx Juul M20 M35- 00:47:19 04:43

24 6144 Requilé Philippe M21 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:47:28 04:44

25 6135 Baus Carlo M22 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:47:39 04:45

26 0198 Miguet Sam M23 M35- 00:48:10 04:49

27 6151 Slegers Ayrton M24 M35- 00:48:39 04:51

28 6129 Schevenels Jarno M25 M35- TACT 00:48:48 04:52

29 0215 Cuypers Tom M26 M35+ 00:48:57 04:53

30 6094 Mechelmans Tamara F4 F35+ 00:49:04 04:54

31 0233 Bolkaerts Lode M27 M35+ 00:49:13 04:55

32 6069 Verschueren Frank M28 M55+ Sacn 00:49:52 04:59

33 0175 Palombo Verdiana F5 F35- FClub MTA4 00:49:56 04:59

34 6148 Stas Katrien F6 F45+ DCLA Halen 00:50:03 05:00

35 0235 Woters Nick M29 M35+ 00:50:10 05:01

36 0184 Vankrunkelsven Christel F7 F55+ VACH 00:50:41 05:04

37 0179 Camps Jente M30 M35- 00:51:05 05:06

38 6122 Broos Bruno M31 M65+ 00:51:13 05:07



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0191 Lenaerts Linda F8 F35+ 00:51:23 05:08

40 6113 Schyvens Griet F9 F35- 00:52:29 05:14

41 0212 Smets Sander M32 M35- 00:54:00 05:24

42 0170 Bierwaerts Rudi M33 M55+ 00:54:32 05:27

43 6059 Coenen Kris M34 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:54:34 05:27

44 0176 Coenen Wouter M35 M35+ 00:54:35 05:27

45 0217 Claes Mathieu M36 M35+ 00:54:53 05:29

46 6176 Philippaerts Greta F10 F55+ ACAlken 00:55:24 05:32

47 0173 Buekers Marc M37 M65+ Z.A.C 00:55:25 05:32

48 6106 Stroobants Herman M38 M55+ 00:55:56 05:35

49 0172 Lismont Kevin M39 M35+ Paain oan min knaai00:56:17 05:37

50 0174 Vrijsen Valere M40 M55+ Z.A.C. 00:56:27 05:38

51 0185 Dewilde Jeanke M41 M35- 00:56:56 05:41

52 0171 Holans Dirk M42 M55+ Vitamove 00:57:06 05:42

53 0206 Billen Hannah F11 F35+ 00:57:12 05:43

54 6160 loix johnny M43 M55+ 00:58:00 05:48

55 6014 Vanheusden Wim M44 M45+ 00:58:01 05:48

56 6022 Coenen David M45 M45+ 00:59:35 05:57

57 6168 Cabuy Paula F12 F55+ 00:59:58 05:59

58 6038 Van Zand Maja F13 F65+ AC Alken 01:00:55 06:05

59 6005 Vandenberghe Eddy M46 M45+ 01:01:06 06:06

60 6015 Swennen Groffils Magali F14 F35+ 01:04:32 06:27

61 0225 vandersmissen Arno M47 M35- 01:08:15 06:49

62 0228 Froyen Jarne M48 M35- 01:10:49 07:04

63 0226 maris laura F15 F35- The World of Bee01:11:02 07:06

64 6008 Polders Jos M49 M65+ ACA 01:11:21 07:08



Boomgaardrun/premiumloop - Men 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0205 Van Laer Ruben M1 M35- 00:44:22 04:26

2 0178 Derriks Amaury M2 M35- 00:45:37 04:33

3 0186 Seifert Jochen M3 M35- 00:46:16 04:37

4 0177 Clerinx Juul M4 M35- 00:47:19 04:43

5 0198 Miguet Sam M5 M35- 00:48:10 04:49

6 6151 Slegers Ayrton M6 M35- 00:48:39 04:51

7 6129 Schevenels Jarno M7 M35- TACT 00:48:48 04:52

8 0179 Camps Jente M8 M35- 00:51:05 05:06

9 0212 Smets Sander M9 M35- 00:54:00 05:24

10 0185 Dewilde Jeanke M10 M35- 00:56:56 05:41

11 0225 vandersmissen Arno M11 M35- 01:08:15 06:49

12 0228 Froyen Jarne M12 M35- 01:10:49 07:04



Boomgaardrun/premiumloop - Men 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6173 Stevens Christophe M1 M35+ ADD 00:41:44 04:10

2 6030 Hendricx Jeroen M2 M35+ Burchtlopers 00:42:52 04:17

3 0180 Neven Jan M3 M35+ Animo 00:43:00 04:18

4 6101 Gelade Roeland M4 M35+ 00:43:47 04:22

5 0218 Sampermans Bart M5 M35+ Dcla halen 00:45:04 04:30

6 0236 Vanderbeuken Stijn M6 M35+ ADD 00:46:15 04:37

7 0215 Cuypers Tom M7 M35+ 00:48:57 04:53

8 0233 Bolkaerts Lode M8 M35+ 00:49:13 04:55

9 0235 Woters Nick M9 M35+ 00:50:10 05:01

10 6059 Coenen Kris M10 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:54:34 05:27

11 0176 Coenen Wouter M11 M35+ 00:54:35 05:27

12 0217 Claes Mathieu M12 M35+ 00:54:53 05:29

13 0172 Lismont Kevin M13 M35+ Paain oan min knaai00:56:17 05:37



Boomgaardrun/premiumloop - Men 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6091 Vossius Peter M1 M45+ SQM RUNNINGTEAM00:37:58 03:47

2 6081 Wouters Chriske M2 M45+ SQM RUNNING TEAM 00:38:32 03:51

3 0208 Aerts Sam M3 M45+ AC Alken 00:38:59 03:53

4 6027 De Rooy Andy M4 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:39:58 03:59

5 6046 Vanden Bempt Hans M5 M45+ SQMrunningtaem 00:41:08 04:06

6 6028 Baerts Chris M6 M45+ Geen 00:44:31 04:27

7 6036 Stijnen David M7 M45+ AC Alken 00:45:48 04:34

8 6137 Wouters Bart M8 M45+ BFC 00:46:51 04:41

9 6135 Baus Carlo M9 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:47:39 04:45

10 6014 Vanheusden Wim M10 M45+ 00:58:01 05:48

11 6022 Coenen David M11 M45+ 00:59:35 05:57

12 6005 Vandenberghe Eddy M12 M45+ 01:01:06 06:06



Boomgaardrun/premiumloop - Men 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6060 slegers werner M1 M55+ 00:46:05 04:36

2 6144 Requilé Philippe M2 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:47:28 04:44

3 6069 Verschueren Frank M3 M55+ Sacn 00:49:52 04:59

4 0170 Bierwaerts Rudi M4 M55+ 00:54:32 05:27

5 6106 Stroobants Herman M5 M55+ 00:55:56 05:35

6 0174 Vrijsen Valere M6 M55+ Z.A.C. 00:56:27 05:38

7 0171 Holans Dirk M7 M55+ Vitamove 00:57:06 05:42

8 6160 loix johnny M8 M55+ 00:58:00 05:48



Boomgaardrun/premiumloop - Men 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6114 Hiemeleers Marc M1 M65+ Ac Alken 00:47:11 04:43

2 6122 Broos Bruno M2 M65+ 00:51:13 05:07

3 0173 Buekers Marc M3 M65+ Z.A.C 00:55:25 05:32

4 6008 Polders Jos M4 M65+ ACA 01:11:21 07:08



Boomgaardrun/premiumloop - Women 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0194 Billen Laurien V1 V35- Triatlon Teams Limburg 00:45:08 04:30

2 0175 Palombo Verdiana V2 V35- FClub MTA4 00:49:56 04:59

3 6113 Schyvens Griet V3 V35- 00:52:29 05:14

4 0226 maris laura V4 V35- The World of Bee01:11:02 07:06



Boomgaardrun/premiumloop - Women 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6094 Mechelmans Tamara V1 V35+ 00:49:04 04:54

2 0191 Lenaerts Linda V2 V35+ 00:51:23 05:08

3 0206 Billen Hannah V3 V35+ 00:57:12 05:43

4 6015 Swennen Groffils Magali V4 V35+ 01:04:32 06:27



Boomgaardrun/premiumloop - Women 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0229 Leroy Fabienne V1 V45+ 00:45:44 04:34

2 6148 Stas Katrien V2 V45+ DCLA Halen 00:50:03 05:00



Boomgaardrun/premiumloop - Women 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6143 Vankrunkelsven Leen V1 V55+ DCLA-Halen 00:47:15 04:43

2 0184 Vankrunkelsven Christel V2 V55+ VACH 00:50:41 05:04

3 6176 Philippaerts Greta V3 V55+ ACAlken 00:55:24 05:32

4 6168 Cabuy Paula V4 V55+ 00:59:58 05:59



Boomgaardrun/premiumloop - Women 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 6038 Van Zand Maja V1 V65+ AC Alken 01:00:55 06:05


